
W
O

O
D

S 
RO

A
D FUTURE

APARTMENT
SPACE

LOT 301

LOCAL 
PARK

FUTURE RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE 
TRAIN STATION 

CAR PARK

FUTURE 
TRAIN STATION 

CAR PARK

28.0

302 303 304 305 306 307
308 309 31025

.0

25
.0

25
.0

25
.0

25
.0

26
.7

31
.3

34
.5

13.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

10.4

333m2

213m2
213m2

213m2 213m2 219m2

419m2

346m2

380m2

10.5
10.5

STAGE 3

LOT	 FRONTAGE	 SIZE (m2)

301	 TBC	 9876
302	 8.5m	 333
303	 8.5m	 213
304	 8.5m	 213
305	 8.5m	 213
306	 8.5m	 213
307	 8.5m	 219
308	 10.4m	 419
309	 10.5m	 346
310	 10.5m	 380

Stage 3 Stage 3

Enquiries
0432 368 940  |  0433 970 267


